

GET 5% OR MORE OFF YOUR CHILD'S TUITION THIS YEAR! (See Student Recruitment Incentive Bursary for details.)

Tuition and Fee Schedule, 2022-2023

Introductory Rate: Kindergarten Only	
Number of Children	Monthly Rate (x10)
1 Child	\$500
2 Children	\$975

Domestic Tuition Rates, Grades 1-8

Number of Children	Monthly Rate (x10)
1 Child	\$795
2 Children	\$1510

Single Household Family Rate (JK-8)

Number of Children	Monthly Rate (x10)
Unlimited	\$2265

Academic Material and Activity Fees

Grade Level	Annual Per Student
Kindergarten	\$850
Grades 1-8	\$950

Registration Fee (Annual Per Family)

Before 1 March 2022	After 1 March 2022
\$495	\$595

We take care of all your back-to-school shopping as well as all required textbooks and workbooks!

Register Today!

- Payments may be made by post-dated cheque, debit, pre-authorized debit, or e-transfer
- The annual registration fee is due at the time of registration, and is non-refundable
- ELC families and those who are new to SCA may be eligible for the early registration rate.
- The academic material and activity fee is non-refundable after 15 August
- Monthly tuition payments are due by the 15th of each month from August to May
- An administrative fee of \$35.00 will be charged for NSF cheques or payments

The above rates are for domestic students only. Citizenship/immigration documents are required. See international student application package for international student rates.

TUITIONFEES.2021.11.25.1

Ten equal monthly payments of \$500 for an academically robust kindergarten program!